Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/19/2022 09:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME TBD  PO:

10/20/2022 | EVENT

Shipping Address:

Description

General
Wil

"
1

/'I\"

Services

5921 Valencia Cir, Rancho Santa Fe, CA

92067

IN-0005497

Shiraz Creative of New York, LLC
Shiraz Creative of New York, LLC
146 W 29th St, New York, NY 10001

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

POINT OF CONTACT: Camila (213) 458-

2911

Dining Chairs - Palermo - Amber
Cushion: White

16"W x 19"L x 36"H
WHITE CUSHION

Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Marble Top
13"Diam x 22"H

INSTALLERS: INSTALL
INSTALLERS: STRIKE
TRANSPORTATION
GAS SURCHARGE

MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Bustamante

Qtty Price

150 $18.00
6 $120.00
3 $450.00
3 $450.00
1 $500.00

1 $75.00
1 $100.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Total

$2,700.00

§720.00

$1,350.00
$1,350.00
$500.00
$75.00

$100.00

$3,420.00
$3,375.00
$389.03
($0.00)
$7,184.03
($1,500.00)
$5,684.03
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